
N-119 Public Health Nursing II
First Semester, Academic Year 2024-2025

REVISED WORKING SCHEDULE

Week Date Learning Activities

12 Nov 5 - Tue Seminar (5%)

Nov 7 - Thu Seminar (5%)

13 Nov 12 - Tue Assessment (Kindly consult with your faculty for adjustments in terms of targets.)

Nov 14 - Thu Assessment (Kindly consult with your faculty for adjustments in terms of targets.)

14 Nov 19 - Tue Assessment (Kindly consult with your faculty for adjustments in terms of targets.)

Nov 21 - Thu Presentation of Problem Tree

Planning for Implementation and Evaluation:
Objective Tree, Program Plan, Materials, and Evaluation Plan

15 Nov 26 - Tue Implementation and Evaluation (Kindly consult with your faculty for adjustments.)

Nov 28 - Thu Implementation and Evaluation (Kindly consult with your faculty for adjustments.)

16 Dec 3 - Tue Implementation and Evaluation (Kindly consult with your faculty for adjustments.)

Dec 5 - Thu Second Long Exam (15%)

Preparation for Oral Presentation

17 Dec 10 - Tue Final Oral Presentation (30%)

Dec 12 - Thu Integration of Feedback and Revisions

Scheduling with Stakeholders for Exit Report

Preparation for Lantern Parade

18 Dec 17 - Tue Submission of Manuscript Draft for Grading (20%)
(Soft Copy to Respective Faculty-in-Charge)

2025 Jan 3 - Fri Submission of Peer Evaluation (15%)

Jan 8 - Wed University Submission of Grades

N-119 Public Health Nursing II | Page 1 of 1


